RKA/DNCR/...../.... File No. **Date of Receiving** File Receiver Name



CASE COLLECTION FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 |

	Items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File F	Received By	Anit	. NA	NA			
Surv	ey	Anit Bhani		1 (A)			
Prep	aration	6 Year		100		T I I S	
	A - Very Good, B	- Satisfactory, C	- Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	emely Poor		
	Returned to HOD J. unprepared due ason	rates is not p properly dor representativ	roperly done, ne, D Photo re photo not ta	☐ Identification graphs not cle	n is not clearly early taken, r/ owner repre	done, 🗆 l Selfie/ sentative s	Market survey for Measurement is not Owner or owner signature not taken,
by th	ise File is returned ne preparer - HOD g. comment & ature	Surveyor. Re	port preparer t	survey hence so collect the mi	ssing informat	ion on his	on with warning to own.
			GENERA	L DETAILS	reministration;	CE/AIN	STATISTICS TO SEE
1.	Proposal/ Work O Ref. No.	rder or VI	S (2023	- 247 PI	A34 = 62	1 - 200	
2.			_	724) 10	127 63	4-991	0,
	Type of Service	□ Va	luation Report,	☐ Constructio	n cost estimat		O , vetting certificate
3.	Type of Service Type of customer	□ Va □ Ot □ Ba	luation Report, ner CE Certific nk	☐ Constructionates, ☐ TEV R☐ PSU	en cost estimate	e, Cost	vetting certificate
3.	Type of customer Bank/ Fl/ Organize	□ Oth □ Ba □ Co ation S B	luation Report, ner CE Certific nk mpany	□ Constructionates, □ TEV R □ PSU □ Private clien	eport, □ LIE □ NBFC t □ Direct	☐ Corpora	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank
4.	Type of customer Bank/ Fl/ Organize Name & Address	□ Oth □ Oth □ Ba □ Co ation S B	luation Report, ner CE Certific nk mpany 1 D 14	□ Construction ates, □ TEV R □ PSU □ Private clien >MON D A COMP	on cost estimate eport, LIE NBFC t Direct BRANCH	☐ Corpora	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank
	Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address Case Allotment Organiza	□ Oth □ Ba □ Co ation S B K ∪ (luation Report, ner CE Certific nk mpany	□ Construction ates, □ TEV R □ PSU □ Private clien >MON D A COMP	eport, □ LIE □ NBFC t □ Direct	☐ Corpora	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank
4.	Type of customer Bank/ Fl/ Organize Name & Address	□ Oth □ Ba □ Co ation S B K ∪ (luation Report, ner CE Certific nk mpany 1 D 14 Name	□ Construction ates, □ TEV R □ PSU □ Private clien □ MON D □ Contact	on cost estimate eport, NBFC NBFC The Direct BRANCH NCT, BAR Ct Number	© Corpora client thro Book	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank andra – MUMBAT- 4000
4.	Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address Case Allotment Organiza	To Va Oth Ba Co ation Ficer/ Details Mrs,	luation Report, ner CE Certific nk mpany DIA	Construction ates, TEV R PSU Private clien Compl	on cost estimate eport, LIE NBFC t Direct BRANCHENL, BAR ct Number	Corporaclient thro	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank andra – MUMBAT- 4000 Email Id
4.	Type of customer Bank/ Fl/ Organiza Name & Address Case Allotment Or Fees paying party	To Va Oth Ba Co ation S K Officer/ Details Mrs	luation Report, ner CE Certific nk mpany DIA	Construction ates, TEV R PSU Private clien Compl	on cost estimate eport, In LIE INBFC It In Direct BRANCH ENL, BAR Ct Number 355189,	Corpora client thro	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank MUMBAT- 4000 Email Id Deude (35bi, co
4.5.6.7.	Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organize Name & Address Case Allotment Or Fees paying party Case Type Fees Details	To Va Oth Ba Co ation S R K U I fficer/ Details Amo FEES	Name Case for Fresunt of Fees	Construction ates, TEV R PSU Private clien Comp Contact Account.	on cost estimate eport, In LIE INBFC It In Direct BRANCH ENL, BAR Ct Number 355189,	Corpora client thro	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank MUMBAT- 4000 Email Id pude (3 Sbi , co
4.5.6.	Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address Case Allotment Or Fees paying party Case Type	To Va Oth Ba Co ation S R K U I fficer/ Details Amo FEES	luation Report, ner CE Certific nk mpany DIA RLA, B Name SEJAL Case for Fres	Construction ates, TEV R PSU Private clien Compl Contact Advance Am	on cost estimate eport, In LIE INBFC It In Direct BRANCH ENL, BAR Ct Number 355189,	Corporaclient thro	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank MUMBAT- 4000 Email Id cude (3 Sbi, co

		CASE DETAILS		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
1.	Type of Property	Commercial Uni		
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	✓ Value assessment of the asset for Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ C □ Partition purpose, □ General Value □ Any other:	Distress sale for apital Gains Wea	or NPA A/c.,
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	SETAL FX PORTC	+043	Email Id
4.	Account Name	MS. SEJAL EX POR-	ts CIND	(At
5.	Property Address	CE-4011, BHARAT DE EURLA COMPLEX, BAT MUMBAL-400051.	AMOND BO	OURSE ! BANDRA
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	MR. MANISH SHAH		ontact Number 0 56 255
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 2 2 24		5.00 PM
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Documents: ☑ Sal ☐ Registered Will, ☐ Relinquist ☐ Conveyance Deed, ☐ Allotm 2. Map: ☐ Cizra Map, ☑ Approve 3. Utility Bills: ☑ Electricity Bill & receipt, ☐ House Tax demand 4. Any Other document: ☐ CLU ☐ Old Valuation Report	e Deed, Powernment Deed, Thent Letter, Post Map, Site Plands payment receip	r of Attorney, Fransfer Deed, ssession Letter an ot, R DB TS TLL
	814 - 118	5. No documents provided:		
9.	Documents received from	BANK & Cus	TOMER	
10.	Special Instructions if any:			
11.	on Valuer firm to distort an	mentioned above for the preparation of y facts and would not try to influence a fit any individual or organization by any i	ny member or offi	cial of the firm in the ill snirit

File No. RKA/DNCR/	,
" INNA/DNCR	

FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST

S.NO.	(To be filled by Sui	rveyor)	THE PERSON NAMED IN STREET
	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	V	
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?		
3,	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	W.	
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?	A	
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?	Ø	
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	Ø	
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?	V	

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1.	Please fill the above compliance shocklist before maying for the						
2.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.						
	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.						
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For						
	Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must.						
4.	Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.						
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with hold florescent						
	marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the						
	above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to						
	Know the reason for the difference.						
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and						
	Contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey						
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property						
	papers.						
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.						
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:						
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.						
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.						
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.						
	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.						
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.						
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.						
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.						
10.	Take Google Map location.						
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.						
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.						
13.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.						
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and tick the appropriate option clearly.						
15.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.						
16.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.						
	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you be						
-	money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.						

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	1
S.NO.	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	1
1.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS Did you take proper pro-	STATUS
2.	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey? Have you properly studied & highlighted Owners Area & Boundaries in the property	
	documents studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Roundaries in the preparty	NO NO
3.	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property Did you check prominent landmark pearby the subject to the survey?	
4.	Tiorm?	N
5.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned	V
6.	property? property is merged with any other property or it is an independent	V
7.	Did you checked the flat size with any in the	
8.	Did you check for any construction violations in the flat? Did you check municipal limits to the flat?	Ø,
	Did you check municipal limits/jurisdiction/word?	D
9.	Journal of the Goodle Man location and about it the	U
10.	Did you check society reputation?	
11.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	V/
12.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	Ø,
13.	Have you taken your solfie with the	0
14.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	Ø/
15.	Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?	Ø
16.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	V.
	form?	d
17.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
18.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	V
19.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped "documents provided by stamp"?	Ø
20.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	Ø
21.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
22.	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet?	
23.	Did you signed the undertaking?	1
	year and	P

For File No.	1/75(2023-24	PL734-634-990
Surveyor Name		auji
Signature	This	
Date	21/2/24	

MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	We are the second and	
File No. RKA/DNCR//.	Date: 21 2124	Time: S PM

100	DECEMBER OF STREET	GENERAL DETAILS	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSONS
1.	Name of the Surveyor	Anit Bhanji	
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No	one was available, Property is
		locked, survey could not be done from	
		Name	Contact No.
		M& Manish.	98920 56255
3.	Survey Type	Full survey (inside-out with measure	ements & photographs)
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from o	utside & photographs)
		☐ Only photographs taken (No measu	urements)
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Posses property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't it	ssee didn't allow to inspect the be surveyed completely
5.	How Property is Identified	From schedule of the properties	mentioned in the deed, From
		name plate displayed on the property	, \square Identified by the owner, owner
		representative, Enquired from nea	rby people, □ Identification of the
		property could not be done, □ Survey	was not done
6.	Property Measurement	☑ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measure	ement only, No measurement
7.	Purpose of Valuation	Value assessment of the asset for o	
		□ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ [
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Cap ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value	
		T drauon purpose, General value	Assessment
8.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take C	Over Loan, Home Improvement
		Loan, Loan against Property, (Construction Loan. ☐ Educational
	Carrie Control	Loan, □ Car Loan, □Project Loa	n, ☐ Term Loan ☐ CC Limit
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	enhancement, □ Cash Credit Limit, □	
9.	Loan Amount		THE TOTAL COURT OF THE TOTAL COU
		SHEET TO STATE OF	
		OWNERSHIP DETAILS	
1.	Legal Owner Name/s		RTS (INDIA)
2.	Property Purchaser Name		
3.	Property Address under Valuation	MUMBAY 100051	DRA EAST GBLOCK
4.	Present Residence Address of the		A SAN TENER DE LA COMPANIA DE LA CO
	Owner/ Purchaser		

33	Property constitution						1194	
		Free H	old, 🗆 Leas	e Hold				1
4						Marine.	6 6 1	
1,	Adjoining Properties	LOCATI	ON DETA	LS	1 5 3	TOTAL ST	17.	18
	(Match it with papers with the help	North		South		East	٧	Vest
	of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)	Wat 1	> 10	bby	Sta	12 Case	4.0	13
2.	Property Facing	0				,		
	and a second	☐ East Facing	, 🗆 North F	acing,	est Facin	g, South	Facing	1.
		□ North-East Facing, □ South-West Facing, □ South-East Facing					t Facing	g,
3.	Landmark	☐ North-West	Facing					
4.	Ward Name/ No.	Nita M.	ukesh	Amba	i cu	Hural	Cen	tre
5.				an II			WAL AS	
6.	Zone Name							
0.	Main Road Name & Width	Nam	ie	Wi	dth	Distance	from	property
		BANDRAKU	PLA	100	+	Imm	dia	te
7.	Approach Road Name & Width							
8.	Location consideration of the	INTERNAL POAD, 20 F4 Within Main city, Within Good Urban developed Area, □ Within						
	Society	developing are ☐ Ordinary, \(\lambda\) ☐ Poor	a, Highly	posh locali	ty, 🗆 Ver	y Good, □	Good,	
9.	Location of the Flat	☐ Park Facing		acing, P	oad Faci	ng, 🗆 Entr	ance N	orth-East
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	☑ Ûrban deve	loped, 🗆 U	ban develo	ping, 🗆 S	emi Urban	Rur	al,
		□ Backward, □	Industrial,	☐ Institutio	nal			
11.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway S	station	Airport
		0.5km	2 km	1.5km	5km	2-5 kg		10 kms
12.	Any new Development in	e Lucidiny (The last	6,04				EV VE
	surrounding area	Contractor						
13.	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Nigar	m, 🗆 Nagai	Panchayat	, 🗆 Gram	Panchaya	it,	
		Nagar Palik	a Parishad,	☐ Area no	t within ar	ny municipa	al limits	
14.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GD	A, 🗆 NOID	A, GNID	A, 🗆 YEI	DA, □ HU	DA, □	KMDA,
	Authority Name	☐ MDDA, ☐ A	ny other De	evelopment	Authority	: MUMB	ALS	URISDI
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	☐ Area not wit				AJ.T	HORI	77.
15.	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ S	DMC, 🗆 E	OMC, □ Gr	aziabad I	Municipal C	Corpora	tion,
		☐ Gurgaon Mu	ınicipal Cor	poration, □	Faridaba	ad Municipa	al Corpo	oration,
		☐ Kolkata Mur	nicipal Corp	oration,	Dehradur	Municipal	Corpor	ation,

Municipality:

Brihanamumbai Mahanagae Palika

☐ Area not within any municipal limits, ☐ Any other Municipal Corporation/

1.	PHYSICAL DETAILS				
.,	Covered Built-up Area	☐ Covered Area, ☐ Flo	or Area, ☐ Super Area		
	(Tick one on the basis of which	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
	valuation is to be calculated)	41016102	6102 Sqft	7000 Say A	
2.	Are Boundaries matched	√ Yes, □ No			
3.	Is Independent access available	* Clear independent	access is available,	Access available in	
	to the property?	sharing of other adjaining	na proporty \(\Pi \) No cles	ar access is available.	
		☐ Access is closed due	to dispute there as	e tro enteres	
4.	Is the property merged or		to dispute		
5.	colluded with any other property	No.			
5.	Construction Status	Built-up property in us	se, Under construction	n, Construction not	
		started			
6.	Total Number of Floors in the Building	B1+B2+4-	+ 0 Cunal		
7.	Floor on which Flat is situated	Ath T	1 74 (007		
8.	Type of Flat	4th Floor;	T 51		
9.	Age of Building/ Recent	Commercia	1 office		
10	Improvements done	20 4251			
10.	Type of Group Housing Society	☐ High End, ☐ Normal,	☐ Affordable Group Ho	ousing	
11.	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	Internal - Exceller	nt, 🗆 Very Good, 🗆	Good, ☐ Ordinary,	
	Duilding	☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐	Under construction, □ N	lo construction,	
		□ No Survey EXCE	eriors were 1	reds Pount	
		done	In Last 3-4	MN745 A40	
		External - Excelle			
12.	Maintanance of the Building	□ Average, □ Poor □		No construction	
	Maintenance of the Building	Very Good, □ Avera			
13.	Fixed Wooden Work	☑ Excellent, ☐ Very			
		☐ Average, ☐ Below A			
14.	Interior decoration	Excellent, Very	Good, ☐ Good, ☐	Simple, Ordinary,	
		☐ Average, ☐ Below A	verage, No wooden v	vork, No Survey	
15.	Any defects in the Group Housing	No			
10	Society Any violation done in the flat			direction (All the Control of the Co	
16.	Any violation done in the hat	No.			
17.	Utilities/ Facilities in the Group	Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐ L	andscaping, Swimm	ing Pool, □ Gym,	
	Housing Society	☐ Club House, ☑ Wal	k Trails, ☐ Kids play z	one, 100% Power	
		Backup			
18.	Property currently possessed by	Owner, Vacant,	☐ Lessee, ☐ Under Co	enstruction, Couldn't	
		be Surveyed, ☐ Prop	erty was locked, B	ank sealed, Court	
		sealed			
	Coupit Asca - 42	4 S914	1	n o (10	

They have three Car larking Spaces.

Page 8 of 12

20.	Special Comments if any	□ Office, □	□ Vacant, □ Locked, □	Any other use:
1.	MARKETABIL Reputation/ class of developer		ABILITY/ UTLITY DET	The second of th
2.	Reputation of society	Very C	Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Avera	ge, 🗆 Low, 🗆 Poor
3.	Apy incurs:	Very C	Good, Good, Avera	ge, Low, Poor
	Any issues in marketability of the	☐ Yes, ☐] No	
	property?	Reason i	n case of No: Location	on, Surrounding,
		□ Legal :	aspects, □ Demand, □	Shape, ☐ Any Other:
4.	How is Demand & Supply condition	Demand	Very Good, ☐ Good	d, Average, Low, Poor
	in the Market of such properties?	Supply	-	, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor
5.	Is property easily sellable &	Yes, [
	marketable?	Comments: Interior Very Good & POSH. It is the costilust place in BICC in term of Persoft		
6.	How is the current utility of the property?	Excelle	ent, □ Very Good, □ Go	od, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor
7.	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of p	urchase	2022-23.
	this Property?	Purchase	Price	2022-23, 30.89CL

☐ Residential purpose, ☐ Commercial purpose, ☐ Godown,

Current activity carried out in the

property

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

	PROPERTY M	ARKET CON		IFORMATION DETAI happened in past)	0
.No	(Availab	Subject Property	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
1.	Name (source of	NA ·	Good Will propulses.	property Consult	nt
2.	information) Contact No.	NA	9222222324		
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	Property dealer.	Property dealer.	
4.	Rates/ Price informed	NA	48000 - 52000 184 A	470001-51000 / Sq Ft	
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	Sale	Jale.	
6.	Area/ Size of the Flat		3800-4000 Sqft	4508-4608 SN FA	
7.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		Clear,	Clear,	
8.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	Same	Same	
9.	Distance from the subject Property	0	0 Mty	Ontry	
10.	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject society)		Similae	Similar	
11.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)				
12.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA			
13.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property? Later are C A bighly				

Rates are on based of builtup. PLAsea.

It is a highly demanding Area as it is only for.

Dramond Muchants. Docto which Prices are Page 10 of 12

Very high & demanding on Interiors Around 102-1.54 was

Spend.

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	MR MANISH SHAM.
Relationship with owner	EMPLOYEE
Signature	Hool
Mobile No.	98920 56255
Date	21224

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIS(23-24) PL734-634-90
Surveyor Name	Anit Bhaiji
Signature	Than
Date	01/2/24



Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1	Temporal Control of the Control of t				
1.	File No.	V45(23-24) P1734-6	32-990.		
2.	Name of the Surveyor	Auit Bhawi	0)	MANUAL CONTRACTOR	
3.	Borrower Name	MS. SETAL EXPORTS (INDIA),			
4.	Name of the Owner	WIS SEINE END			
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	GE 4011 BDB , BKG GBLOCK MUMBAJ 40	20051	DEA EAST.	
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside			
all all		Name		Contact No.	
		Me MANISH	0 899	20 56255	
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, Grown name plate displayed on the property, Grown lidentified by the owner/ owner representative, Enquired from nearby people, Grown lidentification of the property could not be done, Grown schedule of the property, Grown name plate displayed in the deed, From name plate displayed in the deed, From name plate displayed in the deed, Grown na			
8.	Are Boundaries matched	✓ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries, ☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents			
9.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)			
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely			
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low-Rise Apartment, ☐ Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ⚠ Commercial Office, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land			
12.	Property Measurement	Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement			
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:			
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed As p	er Map	As per site survey	
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed As p	er Map	As per site survey	
			saift	7000 Sq. Ft	
16.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	☑ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Lessee, ☐ Un ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Bank sealed,		n, □ Couldn't be Surveyed,	
17.	Any negative observation of the				

	property during survey	Clear independent access is available, Access available in sharing of other Access is closed due to dispute
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	adioining property. No clear access is a very
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	No.
21.	Local Information References on	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person:	Aga	Manish	Shah
b.	Relation: empl	DYEL		
c.	Signature:	100	und	
d.	Relation: empl Signature: Date: 21/2/2	4.	7102	

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor: And Bhayi
b. Signature:
c. Date: 21224